FB
C
o
n
E
E.38
18
18

3 0 V DC
4 Input / output 1
5 PE / Earth
Accessories
Retaining clip
Twin plug
Screwty M12
Sensor cables
Type Qty. Order No.
Stainless steel JP CLIP M 1 8778490000
Type Qty. Order No.
5-pole SAI-Y-5S PARA M12/M12 1 1783430000
Type Qty. Order No.
With torque SCREWTY M12 DM 1 1900001000
Type Qty. Order No.
4-pole, length 0.3 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-4-0.3U 1 9457150000
4-pole, length 0.6 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-4-0.6U 1 9457160000
4-pole, length 1.5 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-4-1.5U 1 9457170000
5-pole, length 0.3 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-0.3U 1 9457340030
5-pole, length 0.6 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-0.6U 1 9457340060
5-pole, length 1.5 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-1.5U 1 9457340150
Additional accessories can be found in Chapter D.
JACKPAC® – General Data and Accessories
5113.8
83